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$254,000

5133 HUNTERS POINT LN, HERMITAGE, TN,
Us,

Beautiful home. Big fenced in backyard with firepit and deck.
Great for entertaining. Large sunroom to relax in. Move in ready
or make it your own. Minutes to Percy Priest, Parks, Interstate,
Hospital, Airport, and Providence MarketPlace and Nashville
Shores. Selling as-is

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bonus Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available,
Cable Connected

Features: High Speed Internet

13x12

13x11

11x8

15x8

13x10

15x13

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Electric
Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Parking: Gravel

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Security
System, Smoke Detector(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer



